PAGE 1 DC THRU DIPLEXER - DTD10 | v 19.09.04
Orbital DC Thru Diplexer
The Orbital DC Thru Diplexer (DTD-10) is a bias tee
thruplexer that inserts a high-quality 10 MHz source into
your LNB or BUC – in addition to passing both L-band and
DC power from the modem with very low insertion loss.
This small and compact device is easy to mount, can
be used outdoors, and can be customized with any

See: PS1 brochure for N. America
PS2 brochure for Global
HOW TO ORDER
MODULE: DTD25/40
J1: TO LNB, BDC,or BUC
J2: TO RECEIVER OR MODEM
J3: TO DC SUPPLY
DTD 10   N  N  B  S
J4: TO MHz SOURCE
POWER OPTION:
10 - STANDARD 12-24 VDC & 1.0A